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TUBO POLIETILENE ALTA DENSITA'

TUBO POLIETILENE ATMOSFERE 25

ALTA DENSITA'

Articolo
AND240531
AND240532
AND240534
TUBPOL20
TUBPOL25

TUBPOL32

www.galvancenter.it

Modello

mm 40

mm 50

mm 63

mm 20

mm 25

mm 32

U.M.

MT

MT

MT

MT

Pz

PZ

Via Marosticana 40/N - 36050 - Bolzano Vicentino (VI) - Tel: 0444350061

Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa

€ 3,58

€557

€875

€2,50

€2,26

€6,50
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